

## HOW TO MAKE MOM FEEL LIKE A MILLION ON MOTHER'S DAY

A Gift Card to Solaya Spa & Salon by The Houstonian Coupled with Brunch and Rosé by TRIBUTE Restaurant Make it Simple for Families to Celebrate Mom

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, April 20, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In the age of the coronavirus pandemic, moms across the globe have greater demands than ever before: juggling home school, cooking three meals a day, entertaining young ones, nurturing their relationships and working from home. This year, more than ever, she deserves to be thanked by the ones she cherishes most. The team at The Houstonian have created a simple and creative way to celebrate moms with the "Best. Morning. Ever." bundle, available for curbside pickup on Saturday, May 9, 2020. Items in the bundle include a beautifully wrapped gift certificate to the newly opened Solaya Spa & Salon located in Highland Village, a Jumbo Lump Crab & Gruyère Quiche, by Houstonian Executive Chef Neal Cox, which feeds four and is pre-cooked, ready to reheat in the oven, and a bottle of Miraval Rosé, a favorite among guests at the award-winning restaurant located within The Houstonian Hotel.



Gift Certificates are available for any dollar amount or a specific service at Solaya Spa and Salon by The Houstonian.

Houstonian Sommelier Dat Le ensures a win with the Miraval Rosé from Chateau Miraval, "A lovely fresh, floral rose from Cote de Provence. A great expression of that terroir. Gorgeous pink hue, fresh fruit on the nose and lively refreshing acidity. A perfect glass to celebrate mothers everywhere."

Here's how it works:

-Determine if you'd like to purchase an ala carte spa service or flat dollar amount from Solaya Spa & Salon. <u>The spa menu is here</u>. (Purchases of \$250 or more also receive a bag of signature lavender and lemon cookies.)

-Call 713-263-6500 or email the spa to order at info@solayahouston.com.

-Confirm quantities for the Miraval Rosé and Jumbo Lump Crab & Gruyère Quiche, which comes pre-cooked and can feed up to four. (families may want more than one!)

-Orders need to be placed NO LATER THAN Friday, May 8 at Noon.

-Curbside pickup from The Houstonian Hotel valet takes place on Saturday, May 9 from 3- 5 pm. Drivers will not have to get out of their car to pick up the items; an associate from the hotel will deliver it to the car.

-E-Gift Certificates for spa services or flat dollar amounts (without the quiche and wine) may be

## purchased directly at

<u>www.solayahouston.com</u> and sent to your email inbox.

-For ultimate flexibility in planning, gift certificates do not expire. -Special Mother's Day pricing for the quiche and bottle of wine is \$78 plus tax. A 10% gratuity will be added to support the service staff.

In addition to honoring mom with a gourmet meal from TRIBUTE and the anticipation of being pampered when Solaya Spa & Salon reopens, the experts at the spa have also created a variety of ways that moms can create <u>rituals and infuse health</u> and wellness routines into their daily lives.

About Solaya Spa & Salon by The Houstonian – Opened in February 2020 and located in Houston's Highland Village, Solaya Spa & Salon by The Houstonian offers beautiful, light-filled spaces, and the friendly and experienced service of The Houstonian. Guests will recognize many of their favorite services carried over from its beloved sister spa, Trellis Spa. Hair, massage, facial, waxing, nail and makeup services are available. Appointments may be made for May 1 and beyond by calling 713-263-6500 or visiting www.SolayaHouston.com.

Darlene Fiske The Fiske Group +1 512-331-7755 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook



TRIBUTE'S Jumbo Lump Crab & Gruyere Quiche and a Bottle of Miraval Rose couple well with a gift certificate to Solaya Spa and Salon.



Solaya Spa & Salon by The Houstonian

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.